House

2,584 Sqft - 123 Emerald St, Broomfield, Colorado
80020

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932055
$440,000
6

1

1

2,584 Sqft

1957

us

Co

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield Heights

80020



